
College Points
ACGS 33

BBC 17

BGS 18

GT 15

IGS 8

NC 32

TGS 11

TSS 26
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College Event 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points

ACGS 10 Years 6 9 12 15 22 27 91 8

11 Years 3 11 16 20 28 30 108 7

12 Years 1 3 5 6 8 12 35 10

13 Years 5 6 8 9 12 26 66 8

33

BBC 10 Years 5 7 18 21 24 26 101 7

11 Years 5 9 23 25 26 32 120 6

12 Years 2 20 34 37 39 40 172 4

13 Years 3 4 10 19 29 0 65 0

17

BGS 10 Years 20 25 36 38 47 48 214 2

11 Years 1 7 19 21 27 31 106 8

12 Years 10 11 14 16 24 32 107 8

13 Years 17 28 0 0 0 0 45 0

18

GT 10 Years 17 19 37 42 44 45 204 3

11 Years 6 18 22 37 38 42 163 5

12 Years 9 15 17 18 23 27 109 7

13 Years 13 30 36 37 0 0 116 0

15

IGS 10 Years 8 13 34 39 43 46 183 4

11 Years 2 35 40 46 47 48 218 2

12 Years 36 42 45 46 47 48 264 2

13 Years 25 31 35 38 0 0 129 0

8

NC 10 Years 2 3 4 14 30 33 86 10

11 Years 4 8 12 14 15 24 77 10

12 Years 4 19 28 29 31 33 144 5

13 Years 18 21 24 32 33 34 162 7

32

TGS 10 Years 10 16 23 28 40 41 158 5

11 Years 13 29 36 39 41 45 203 3

12 Years 22 26 30 41 43 44 206 3

13 Years 1 20 22 23 27 0 93 0
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TGS 11

TSS 10 Years 1 11 29 31 32 35 139 6

11 Years 10 17 33 34 43 44 181 4

12 Years 7 13 21 25 35 38 139 6

13 Years 2 7 11 14 15 16 65 10

26
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Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points

10 Years NC 2 3 4 14 30 33 86 10

ACGS 6 9 12 15 22 27 91 8

BBC 5 7 18 21 24 26 101 7

TSS 1 11 29 31 32 35 139 6

TGS 10 16 23 28 40 41 158 5

IGS 8 13 34 39 43 46 183 4

GT 17 19 37 42 44 45 204 3

BGS 20 25 36 38 47 48 214 2
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Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points

11 Years NC 4 8 12 14 15 24 77 10

BGS 1 7 19 21 27 31 106 8

ACGS 3 11 16 20 28 30 108 7

BBC 5 9 23 25 26 32 120 6

GT 6 18 22 37 38 42 163 5

TSS 10 17 33 34 43 44 181 4

TGS 13 29 36 39 41 45 203 3

IGS 2 35 40 46 47 48 218 2
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Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points

12 Years ACGS 1 3 5 6 8 12 35 10

BGS 10 11 14 16 24 32 107 8

GT 9 15 17 18 23 27 109 7

TSS 7 13 21 25 35 38 139 6

NC 4 19 28 29 31 33 144 5

BBC 2 20 34 37 39 40 172 4

TGS 22 26 30 41 43 44 206 3

IGS 36 42 45 46 47 48 264 2
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Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points

13 Years TSS 2 7 11 14 15 16 65 10

ACGS 5 6 8 9 12 26 66 8

NC 18 21 24 32 33 34 162 7

BBC 3 4 10 19 29 0 65 0

BGS 17 28 0 0 0 0 45 0

GT 13 30 36 37 0 0 116 0

IGS 25 31 35 38 0 0 129 0

TGS 1 20 22 23 27 0 93 0
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10 Years
College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

ACGS 1 6 6 08:02.75 3001 Nicholas  Bloomfield

2 9 9 08:15.38 3002 Wallace Rylance

3 12 12 08:25.99 3003 Blake Stieper

4 15 15 08:30.17 3004 Joel Wilson

5 22 22 08:38.46 3007 Lachlan  Hobbes

6 27 27 08:43.67 3005 Blake  Fitzgerald

Sum Places 91

Points 8

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

BBC 1 5 5 07:59.42 0001 Tom Hartley

2 7 7 08:03.71 0000 Lachlan Wilson

3 18 18 08:35.59 0003 Will Addis

4 21 21 08:38.40 0004 Diesel Herrington

5 24 24 08:39.85 0002 Charlie Mills

6 26 26 08:43.62 0006 Luca De Stafani

Sum Places 101

Points 7

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

BGS 1 20 20 08:36.63 1000 Harry Snape

2 25 25 08:43.38 1003 Sebastian Pherous

3 36 37 08:58.61 1001 Tom Strooper

4 38 42 09:06.32 1005 Scott Evans

5 47 74 10:08.97 1004 William Douglas

6 48 78 10:20.84 1002 Charlie Bassingthwaighte

Sum Places 214

Points 2

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

GT 1 17 17 08:32.82 4001 Samuel Kosanic

2 19 19 08:35.94 4000 Thomas Cockerill

3 37 38 09:03.73 4002 Frederick Marshall

4 42 47 09:16.41 4003 Archibald Baynton

5 44 53 09:27.21 4006 Toby Kennedy

6 45 54 09:31.15 4004 Thomas Kirk

Sum Places 204

Points 3

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
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IGS 1 8 8 08:11.62 5000 Jared Wilkinson

2 13 13 08:26.91 5014 Thomas Stancy

3 34 35 08:55.33 5003 Hunter Osborne

4 39 43 09:08.28 5002 William Burke

5 43 48 09:18.35 5001 Kadec MacKinney

6 46 67 09:57.77 5007 Jackson Reynolds

Sum Places 183

Points 4

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

NC 1 2 2 07:40.55 6000 Alex Kluck

2 3 3 07:48.92 6001 Malachi Tuck

3 4 4 07:53.00 6002 Henry Cliff

4 14 14 08:28.84 6004 Sam Rogers

5 30 30 08:47.00 6005 Jack Carmichael

6 33 34 08:54.23 6003 Ciaran Casey

Sum Places 86

Points 10

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

TGS 1 10 10 08:16.64 7008 Sam T Raccanello

2 16 16 08:31.56 7010 Samuel J Schriek

3 23 23 08:39.20 7004 Alexander Kiers

4 28 28 08:45.53 7011 Jack R Statton

5 40 44 09:11.73 7012 Nicholas J Willingham

6 41 46 09:14.62 7003 Benjamin J Hood

Sum Places 158

Points 5

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

TSS 1 1 1 07:30.90 8001 Oscar  Rutherford

2 11 11 08:22.89 8013 Aymeric H  Urbain

3 29 29 08:45.94 8002 Dane Lenhdorf

4 31 32 08:50.80 8011 Joshua Boyle

5 32 33 08:53.44 8003 Ryan Kennedy

6 35 36 08:57.18 8012 Afie Baird

Sum Places 139

Points 6
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11 Years
College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

ACGS 1 3 3 11:34.47 3100 John Boreham

2 11 11 12:17.37 3101 Jay Fisher

3 16 16 12:36.40 3107 Maxwell Taylor

4 20 20 12:41.00 3103 Matthew  Greenwood

5 28 29 12:51.91 3105 Jordan  Gibb

6 30 33 13:01.35 3102 Dominic Horwood

Sum Places 108

Points 7

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

BBC 1 5 5 11:41.83 0100 Gus  Gannon

2 9 9 12:14.65 0101 Mitchell  Yarde

3 23 23 12:43.25 0106 George  Dance

4 25 26 12:45.98 0103 Archie  Bromell

5 26 27 12:47.34 0102 Daniel Mason

6 32 38 13:06.60 0104 Ben  Davies

Sum Places 120

Points 6

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

BGS 1 1 1 11:30.27 1100 Angus Pearn

2 7 7 12:02.41 1101 Hugo Gandhi

3 19 19 12:39.49 1102 Noah Walker

4 21 21 12:41.98 1103 Louis Quin

5 27 28 12:49.51 1105 James Tam

6 31 35 13:03.83 1107 Harry Logan

Sum Places 106

Points 8

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

GT 1 6 6 11:59.37 4100 Griffin Kelly

2 18 18 12:37.91 4108 Tobias Snell

3 22 22 12:42.89 4102 William Robinson

4 37 44 13:12.63 4104 James Panizza

5 38 46 13:13.67 4103 Ignatius Rotundo

6 42 53 13:27.30 4101 Andrew Russell

Sum Places 163

Points 5

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
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IGS 1 2 2 11:33.31 5100 Isaac Bracker

2 35 41 13:09.20 5103 Thomas Braga

3 40 50 13:20.62 5102 Isaiah Creed

4 46 79 14:11.89 5115 Mason Storer

5 47 95 15:00.30 5108 Cooper Jenner

6 48 96 15:03.30 5112 Mitchell Litzow

Sum Places 218

Points 2

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

NC 1 4 4 11:40.21 6100 Lewis Cammack

2 8 8 12:04.46 6101 Will Cartwright

3 12 12 12:18.48 6110 Daniel Carroll

4 14 14 12:30.34 6106 Zac Paulik

5 15 15 12:36.25 6105 Jaisson Angalo

6 24 24 12:44.62 6119 Aidan Thompson

Sum Places 77

Points 10

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

TGS 1 13 13 12:18.60 7107 Harry G. Maclean

2 29 31 12:58.00 7103 Michael P Girdler

3 36 43 13:11.40 7100 Samuel P Apel

4 39 47 13:15.90 7114 Shelby L. Ward

5 41 51 13:23.25 7104 Sebastian Hulme-Peake

6 45 69 13:52.19 7111 Oliver W.D. Schubert

Sum Places 203

Points 3

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

TSS 1 10 10 12:15.47 8102 Zach Elvin

2 17 17 12:36.97 8101 Liberato Vinaccia

3 33 39 13:07.80 8103 Louis Chabert

4 34 40 13:08.24 8110 Lachlan Goldie

5 43 55 13:31.89 8107 Joshua Statham

6 44 60 13:38.25 8105 Sam Robinson

Sum Places 181

Points 4
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12 Years
College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

ACGS 1 1 1 10:52.98 3200 Ky Robinson 

2 3 3 10:57.89 3201 Jake  Bible 

3 5 5 11:05.93 3205 John  Earnshaw

4 6 6 11:08.90 3203 Sam  Johnston

5 8 8 11:18.99 3202 Max  Rylance

6 12 12 11:33.28 3204 Jack  Bloomfield

Sum Places 35

Points 10

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

BBC 1 2 2 10:56.40 0200 Will O'Meara

2 20 22 12:10.42 0201 Max  Bennett

3 34 40 12:38.52 0202 Finn  Curtis

4 37 45 12:55.15 0205 Matthew  Bill

5 39 53 13:07.30 0204 Tom Clarke

6 40 56 13:14.48 0206 Jamie  Finlay

Sum Places 172

Points 4

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

BGS 1 10 10 11:22.99 1200 Will Chapman

2 11 11 11:29.52 1201 Ben Chambers

3 14 15 11:45.50 1203 Jaedyn Tucker

4 16 17 12:03.18 1202 Oscar Mower

5 24 26 12:15.89 1204 Oscar Keir

6 32 37 12:32.24 1205 Matthew Allison

Sum Places 107

Points 8

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

GT 1 9 9 11:21.93 4200 Cory Eglinton

2 15 16 11:52.32 4202 Lachlan Kosanic

3 17 19 12:05.15 4204 Harry Xavier

4 18 20 12:05.40 4205 Joshua O'Kane

5 23 25 12:13.93 4203 Patrick Cockerill

6 27 29 12:22.26 4201 Jack Pilgrim

Sum Places 109

Points 7

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
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IGS 1 36 44 12:51.28 5204 Gabriel Wolvetang

2 42 64 13:25.71 5201 Timothy Pallett

3 45 78 13:49.54 5203 Ethan Amos

4 46 87 14:12.47 5206 Christian Krause

5 47 88 14:13.33 5207 Fergus Berry

6 48 91 14:20.14 5215 Cooper Nichols

Sum Places 264

Points 2

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

NC 1 4 4 11:03.10 6200 Ben Lonergan

2 19 21 12:08.73 6201 Harry Rigby

3 28 31 12:25.91 6211 Xavier Nicolaidis

4 29 32 12:26.12 6207 Josh Tomlinson

5 31 35 12:30.28 6206 Jazz Born

6 33 38 12:35.56 6202 Ben Harrison

Sum Places 144

Points 5

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

TGS 1 22 24 12:13.41 7214 Sean T. Reed

2 26 28 12:21.80 7210 Connor R. McLeod

3 30 34 12:27.78 7209 Patrick J.L. McKay

4 41 58 13:19.36 7200 Jaken L. French

5 43 68 13:31.40 7212 Samuel R. Noye

6 44 70 13:33.78 7211 Elijah J. McRae

Sum Places 206

Points 3

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

TSS 1 7 7 11:11.74 8213 James Smith

2 13 13 11:35.80 8201 Michael Ohori

3 21 23 12:12.66 8217 Jo Devlin

4 25 27 12:17.70 8216 Brandon Botting

5 35 41 12:46.18 8203 Max Fuhrmann

6 38 46 12:55.35 8215 Will Purcell

Sum Places 139

Points 6
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13 Years
College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

ACGS 1 5 5 11:41.00 3303 Aaron Prosser

2 6 6 11:47.90 3304 Nathan Testa

3 8 8 11:56.34 3306 Will Eaglesham

4 9 9 11:57.20 3302 Daniel Orchard

5 12 12 12:03.44 3300 Oliver Farquhar

6 26 29 13:39.62 3305 Henry Caswell

Sum Places 66

Points 8

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

BBC 1 3 3 11:23.43 0300 Caleb  Rees

2 4 4 11:24.98 0301 Ben  Fenwicke

3 10 10 11:58.76 0303 Oliver  Mitchell

4 19 21 13:12.74 0302 Jonathan  Heyes

5 29 32 13:46.12 0304 Oliver Dukino

6 0 DNF

Sum Places 65

Points 0

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

BGS 1 17 18 12:58.57 1300 Max Brockhurst

2 28 31 13:45.59 1301 Adrian Brown

3 0 DNF

4 0 DNF

5 0 DNF

6 0 DNF

Sum Places 45

Points 0

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

GT 1 13 13 12:15.70 4300 Ethan Wildermuth

2 30 33 13:47.89 4301 Patrick Monckton

3 36 39 14:25.27 4303 Flinn McHugh

4 37 40 14:34.16 4302 Declan Fisher

5 0 DNF

6 0 DNF

Sum Places 116

Points 0

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
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IGS 1 25 28 13:36.13 5302 Tim Gibb

2 31 34 13:53.50 5307 Finlay Rush

3 35 38 14:11.30 5303 Maximus Schulz

4 38 43 14:44.80 5304 Jack Webber

5 0 DNF

6 0 DNF

Sum Places 129

Points 0

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

NC 1 18 19 13:00.96 6300 Elliot Shepherd

2 21 24 13:22.46 6309 Campbell Duncan

3 24 27 13:32.99 6306 Harry Van Der Meer

4 32 35 13:53.78 6310 Tom Enders

5 33 36 14:02.50 6301 Harry Ledwidge

6 34 37 14:04.97 6311 Lachlan Miller

Sum Places 162

Points 7

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

TGS 1 1 1 10:46.92 7304 Teketel J. Tyson

2 20 23 13:20.11 7301 William J. Harmsworth

3 22 25 13:23.46 7302 Lachlan D. Smith

4 23 26 13:27.72 7303 Campbell M. Snow

5 27 30 13:43.26 7300 William J. Edwards

6 0 DNF

Sum Places 93

Points 0

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

TSS 1 2 2 11:17.86 8301 Harrison French

2 7 7 11:49.72 8302 Luca Lee

3 11 11 12:01.21 8303 Joe Fuhrman

4 14 14 12:25.56 8306 Wilson Statham

5 15 15 12:32.77 8304 Duke Robertson

6 16 16 12:39.44 8305 Harry Morrison

Sum Places 65

Points 10
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Overall College Finish Time Bib No Competitor

10 Years 1 TSS 07:30.90 8001 Oscar  Rutherford

2 NC 07:40.55 6000 Alex Kluck

3 NC 07:48.92 6001 Malachi Tuck

4 NC 07:53.00 6002 Henry Cliff

5 BBC 07:59.42 0001 Tom Hartley

6 ACGS 08:02.75 3001 Nicholas  Bloomfield

7 BBC 08:03.71 0000 Lachlan Wilson

8 IGS 08:11.62 5000 Jared Wilkinson

9 ACGS 08:15.38 3002 Wallace Rylance

10 TGS 08:16.64 7008 Sam T Raccanello

11 TSS 08:22.89 8013 Aymeric H  Urbain

12 ACGS 08:25.99 3003 Blake Stieper

13 IGS 08:26.91 5014 Thomas Stancy

14 NC 08:28.84 6004 Sam Rogers

15 ACGS 08:30.17 3004 Joel Wilson

16 TGS 08:31.56 7010 Samuel J Schriek

17 GT 08:32.82 4001 Samuel Kosanic

18 BBC 08:35.59 0003 Will Addis

19 GT 08:35.94 4000 Thomas Cockerill

20 BGS 08:36.63 1000 Harry Snape

21 BBC 08:38.40 0004 Diesel Herrington

22 ACGS 08:38.46 3007 Lachlan  Hobbes

23 TGS 08:39.20 7004 Alexander Kiers

24 BBC 08:39.85 0002 Charlie Mills

25 BGS 08:43.38 1003 Sebastian Pherous

26 BBC 08:43.62 0006 Luca De Stafani

27 ACGS 08:43.67 3005 Blake  Fitzgerald

28 TGS 08:45.53 7011 Jack R Statton

29 TSS 08:45.94 8002 Dane Lenhdorf

30 NC 08:47.00 6005 Jack Carmichael

31 BBC 08:49.58 0005 Tom Walk

32 TSS 08:50.80 8011 Joshua Boyle

33 TSS 08:53.44 8003 Ryan Kennedy

34 NC 08:54.23 6003 Ciaran Casey

35 IGS 08:55.33 5003 Hunter Osborne

36 TSS 08:57.18 8012 Afie Baird

37 BGS 08:58.61 1001 Tom Strooper

38 GT 09:03.73 4002 Frederick Marshall

39 BBC 09:05.65 0007 Aidan Walsh
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10 Years 40 NC 09:05.76 6012 Bill Hutchinson

41 ACGS 09:06.14 3009 Ted  Deeb

42 BGS 09:06.32 1005 Scott Evans

43 IGS 09:08.28 5002 William Burke

44 TGS 09:11.73 7012 Nicholas J Willingham

45 ACGS 09:13.53 3006 Darcy  Foreman

46 TGS 09:14.62 7003 Benjamin J Hood

47 GT 09:16.41 4003 Archibald Baynton

48 IGS 09:18.35 5001 Kadec MacKinney

49 TGS 09:22.20 7009 Thomas H Russell

50 NC 09:23.45 6006 Morgan Chippendale

51 TSS 09:24.86 8009 Tae Yoon

52 ACGS 09:26.30 3008 William  Mitchell

53 GT 09:27.21 4006 Toby Kennedy

54 GT 09:31.15 4004 Thomas Kirk

55 NC 09:33.52 6007 Tom Balkin

56 NC 09:34.93 6009 Maximus Morrow-Woods

57 BBC 09:35.90 0010 Cadell Rees

58 TGS 09:36.70 7000 Archibald Craig

59 TSS 09:37.74 8007 Lachlan Lane

60 TGS 09:37.92 7007 Fred Perry

61 BBC 09:37.98 0009 Toby Cleary

62 TGS 09:41.35 7005 Angus S Mohr

63 TSS 09:41.63 8008 Samuel Wolfenden

64 GT 09:46.66 4007 Harry Forster

65 ACGS 09:50.76 3013 Edward Morgan

66 TSS 09:51.75 8005 Liam O'Connor

67 IGS 09:57.77 5007 Jackson Reynolds

68 IGS 10:00.74 5006 Kyan Harrison

69 IGS 10:00.84 5005 Campbell Moore

70 NC 10:01.29 6008 Eddie Ryan

71 BBC 10:03.80 0008 James Khan

72 ACGS 10:06.69 3010 Joshua  Payne

73 GT 10:07.11 4008 Harry Ward

74 BGS 10:08.97 1004 William Douglas

75 TSS 10:11.21 8006 Lachlan Free

76 IGS 10:14.30 5010 Jacob Fowler

77 BBC 10:17.16 0011 Ryan Lawrence

78 BGS 10:20.84 1002 Charlie Bassingthwaighte

79 ACGS 10:23.51 3015 Edward  Benjamin

Page 2 of 11

2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y5-7
Complete By Event Report 5



10 Years 80 IGS 10:23.94 5008 Quinn Hardy

81 TGS 10:27.66 7006 Adam J Peacock

82 ACGS 10:31.20 3011 James  Patino 

83 ACGS 10:32.53 3014 Jiles Cameron

84 ACGS 10:33.95 3016 Kane  Bond 

85 GT 10:36.55 4005 Baden Forster

86 TGS 10:54.60 7001 Mitchell R Crook

87 IGS 11:09.18 5009 Harrison Brampton

88 NC 11:09.97 6010 Sam Morris

89 NC 11:13.90 6011 Mikey  Dechphant

90 IGS 11:32.51 5013 Ryan Wallace
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Overall College Finish Time Bib No Competitor

11 Years 1 BGS 11:30.27 1100 Angus Pearn

2 IGS 11:33.31 5100 Isaac Bracker

3 ACGS 11:34.47 3100 John Boreham

4 NC 11:40.21 6100 Lewis Cammack

5 BBC 11:41.83 0100 Gus  Gannon

6 GT 11:59.37 4100 Griffin Kelly

7 BGS 12:02.41 1101 Hugo Gandhi

8 NC 12:04.46 6101 Will Cartwright

9 BBC 12:14.65 0101 Mitchell  Yarde

10 TSS 12:15.47 8102 Zach Elvin

11 ACGS 12:17.37 3101 Jay Fisher

12 NC 12:18.48 6110 Daniel Carroll

13 TGS 12:18.60 7107 Harry G. Maclean

14 NC 12:30.34 6106 Zac Paulik

15 NC 12:36.25 6105 Jaisson Angalo

16 ACGS 12:36.40 3107 Maxwell Taylor

17 TSS 12:36.97 8101 Liberato Vinaccia

18 GT 12:37.91 4108 Tobias Snell

19 BGS 12:39.49 1102 Noah Walker

20 ACGS 12:41.00 3103 Matthew  Greenwood

21 BGS 12:41.98 1103 Louis Quin

22 GT 12:42.89 4102 William Robinson

23 BBC 12:43.25 0106 George  Dance

24 NC 12:44.62 6119 Aidan Thompson

25 NC 12:44.69 6104 Zac Smullen

26 BBC 12:45.98 0103 Archie  Bromell

27 BBC 12:47.34 0102 Daniel Mason

28 BGS 12:49.51 1105 James Tam

29 ACGS 12:51.91 3105 Jordan  Gibb

30 NC 12:53.11 6102 Lachlan Hill-Lewis

31 TGS 12:58.00 7103 Michael P Girdler

32 NC 13:00.50 6111 Charlie McDonald

33 ACGS 13:01.35 3102 Dominic Horwood

34 NC 13:02.81 6107 Chris Maher

35 BGS 13:03.83 1107 Harry Logan

36 ACGS 13:04.43 3106 Thomas Jensen

37 ACGS 13:05.70 3111 George Stoddart

38 BBC 13:06.60 0104 Ben  Davies

39 TSS 13:07.80 8103 Louis Chabert
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11 Years 40 TSS 13:08.24 8110 Lachlan Goldie

41 IGS 13:09.20 5103 Thomas Braga

42 NC 13:09.82 6109 Eamon Gerrard-Stace

43 TGS 13:11.40 7100 Samuel P Apel

44 GT 13:12.63 4104 James Panizza

45 NC 13:13.13 6103 Byron Smith

46 GT 13:13.67 4103 Ignatius Rotundo

47 TGS 13:15.90 7114 Shelby L. Ward

48 ACGS 13:18.90 3110 Kai  Taylor

49 ACGS 13:19.59 3112 William  Baldwin

50 IGS 13:20.62 5102 Isaiah Creed

51 TGS 13:23.25 7104 Sebastian Hulme-Peake

52 BBC 13:26.23 0109 Joshua  Bird

53 GT 13:27.30 4101 Andrew Russell

54 ACGS 13:29.45 3104 William  Hume

55 TSS 13:31.89 8107 Joshua Statham

56 GT 13:32.87 4105 Xavier Thomas

57 NC 13:35.18 6115 Will Templeton

58 NC 13:37.62 6112 James Clark

59 NC 13:38.00 6108 Tom Drahm

60 TSS 13:38.25 8105 Sam Robinson

61 ACGS 13:41.11 3116 Joe  Kruger

62 GT 13:41.54 4109 Lachlan Kennedy

63 TSS 13:42.12 8111 Harry Stapleton

64 ACGS 13:42.84 3109 Fraser Land

65 ACGS 13:42.88 3115 Reilly  Gutteridge

66 BGS 13:47.52 1108 Lachlan MacNicol

67 ACGS 13:48.64 3118 Louis  Weekes

68 ACGS 13:49.96 3119 Matthew  Seaborn 

69 TGS 13:52.19 7111 Oliver W.D. Schubert

70 BBC 13:52.92 0105 Ben Ward

71 ACGS 13:55.29 3108 Lachlan  Fagan

72 BGS 13:55.77 1104 Conan Trewin

73 BGS 13:55.80 1110 Dermot  Fitzgerald

74 ACGS 14:00.11 3114 Jack Anning

75 BGS 14:01.31 1109 Matthew Pyman

76 NC 14:02.31 6116 Thomas McCarthy

77 BGS 14:09.33 1113 Bencent Lee

78 TGS 14:10.25 7106 Oliver R. Jillett

79 IGS 14:11.89 5115 Mason Storer
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11 Years 80 GT 14:12.90 4112 William McAvoy

81 BBC 14:13.35 0108 Matthew  Jansen

82 GT 14:17.20 4106 Sebastian Watson

83 TGS 14:17.26 7115 Max H. Williams

84 ACGS 14:22.77 3113 Thomas Rosengren

85 ACGS 14:23.40 3117 Patrick  Rankin

86 TGS 14:24.70 7112 Archie J. Steele

87 TSS 14:25.87 8114 Kyle Price

88 TSS 14:26.54 8109 Will Abbott

89 BBC 14:26.57 0107 Sebby  Cooper-Williams

90 TGS 14:26.68 7109 Kelson J. O'Rourke

91 GT 14:29.50 4113 Nicholas Landford

92 GT 14:42.99 4107 Oliver Nash

93 NC 14:45.38 6117 Joe Picone

94 GT 14:53.86 4116 Joseph Wenck

95 IGS 15:00.30 5108 Cooper Jenner

96 IGS 15:03.30 5112 Mitchell Litzow

97 TGS 15:07.20 7110 Harry C. Sargood

98 TSS 15:16.98 8115 Blake Wilson

99 TSS 15:20.14 8112 Judd Ransby

100 GT 15:22.74 4115 Anton Saunders

101 TSS 15:24.97 8108 Tim Murdoch

102 GT 15:29.34 4111 D'arcy Long

102 TGS 15:29.34 7113 Angus W. Storie

104 GT 15:36.60 4114 Orlando Wightman

105 IGS 15:40.60 5118 Jack  Fanshawe

106 TGS 15:50.32 7105 William M.H. Hurn

107 TSS 16:03.24 8113 Oliver Taylor

108 GT 16:16.56 4110 John Holohan

109 IGS 16:26.16 5116 EJ Horsey

110 BGS 16:28.12 1106 Thomas Fennon

111 GT 17:16.59 4119 Joseph Douglas

112 NC 22:04.85 6118 Shannen Gerard-Solker

113 BBC 22:41.81 0111 Angus  Scroggie
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Overall College Finish Time Bib No Competitor

12 Years 1 ACGS 10:52.98 3200 Ky Robinson 

2 BBC 10:56.40 0200 Will O'Meara

3 ACGS 10:57.89 3201 Jake  Bible 

4 NC 11:03.10 6200 Ben Lonergan

5 ACGS 11:05.93 3205 John  Earnshaw

6 ACGS 11:08.90 3203 Sam  Johnston

7 TSS 11:11.74 8213 James Smith

8 ACGS 11:18.99 3202 Max  Rylance

9 GT 11:21.93 4200 Cory Eglinton

10 BGS 11:22.99 1200 Will Chapman

11 BGS 11:29.52 1201 Ben Chambers

12 ACGS 11:33.28 3204 Jack  Bloomfield

13 TSS 11:35.80 8201 Michael Ohori

14 ACGS 11:44.49 3214 Tom Kendall

15 BGS 11:45.50 1203 Jaedyn Tucker

16 GT 11:52.32 4202 Lachlan Kosanic

17 BGS 12:03.18 1202 Oscar Mower

18 ACGS 12:04.68 3206 Henry  Wilson 

19 GT 12:05.15 4204 Harry Xavier

20 GT 12:05.40 4205 Joshua O'Kane

21 NC 12:08.73 6201 Harry Rigby

22 BBC 12:10.42 0201 Max  Bennett

23 TSS 12:12.66 8217 Jo Devlin

24 TGS 12:13.41 7214 Sean T. Reed

25 GT 12:13.93 4203 Patrick Cockerill

26 BGS 12:15.89 1204 Oscar Keir

27 TSS 12:17.70 8216 Brandon Botting

28 TGS 12:21.80 7210 Connor R. McLeod

29 GT 12:22.26 4201 Jack Pilgrim

30 ACGS 12:25.40 3207 Isaac Parry

31 NC 12:25.91 6211 Xavier Nicolaidis

32 NC 12:26.12 6207 Josh Tomlinson

33 ACGS 12:27.26 3209 Fergus Russell

34 TGS 12:27.78 7209 Patrick J.L. McKay

35 NC 12:30.28 6206 Jazz Born

36 ACGS 12:31.29 3208 Max Kruger

37 BGS 12:32.24 1205 Matthew Allison

38 NC 12:35.56 6202 Ben Harrison

39 ACGS 12:36.28 3210 Harry  Shaw
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12 Years 40 BBC 12:38.52 0202 Finn  Curtis

41 TSS 12:46.18 8203 Max Fuhrmann

42 NC 12:48.29 6216 Michael Jones

43 NC 12:49.73 6218 Alex Desmond

44 IGS 12:51.28 5204 Gabriel Wolvetang

45 BBC 12:55.15 0205 Matthew  Bill

46 TSS 12:55.35 8215 Will Purcell

47 TSS 12:57.69 8205 Kai Kanemura

48 GT 13:01.37 4208 Patrick Petrie-Repar

49 NC 13:01.50 6210 Bailey Dando

50 NC 13:04.31 6205 Nicholas White

51 TSS 13:04.85 8209 Lewis Cole

52 NC 13:06.30 6217 Mckinley Baker

53 BBC 13:07.30 0204 Tom Clarke

54 NC 13:08.76 6208 Darcy Carmody

55 NC 13:11.39 6204 Hugo Allen

56 BBC 13:14.48 0206 Jamie  Finlay

57 NC 13:15.61 6203 Ben Fraser

58 TGS 13:19.36 7200 Jaken L. French

59 TSS 13:19.65 8214 Milo Smith

60 BBC 13:19.68 0212 James Mann

61 TSS 13:22.16 8219 Will Taylor

62 NC 13:23.98 6219 Hunter O'Sullivan

63 NC 13:24.42 6212 Charlie Coote

64 IGS 13:25.71 5201 Timothy Pallett

65 TSS 13:26.96 8218 Ryven Ewing

66 BBC 13:28.37 0203 Luca  Robertson

67 BGS 13:29.68 1208 Tom Cox

68 TGS 13:31.40 7212 Samuel R. Noye

69 NC 13:32.18 6209 Gabe Allen

70 TGS 13:33.78 7211 Elijah J. McRae

71 BGS 13:34.13 1213 Teddie Mower

72 TSS 13:36.71 8204 Peter Wolfenden

73 BGS 13:38.15 1206 Archer Halliday

74 TGS 13:39.87 7202 Eli H. Adams

75 BGS 13:40.64 1207 Harrison Palmer

76 GT 13:43.45 4207 Jack Kelly

77 TSS 13:45.59 8211 Jack Hocart

78 IGS 13:49.54 5203 Ethan Amos

79 TSS 13:52.16 8207 Judd van der Laan
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12 Years 80 TGS 13:52.98 7203 Benjamin Z. Beccaria

81 ACGS 13:53.30 3211 Andrew Lee

82 TSS 13:55.84 8206 Harry King

83 TGS 14:05.23 7207 Thomas H. Heath

84 TSS 14:05.90 8210 Brandon McPhee

85 BBC 14:09.18 0209 Nicholas  Mungomery

86 TSS 14:10.18 8212 Michael van der Schyff

87 IGS 14:12.47 5206 Christian Krause

88 IGS 14:13.33 5207 Fergus Berry

89 TSS 14:18.98 8208 Jonathan Burnett

90 TGS 14:19.97 7213 Sam S. Pegler

91 IGS 14:20.14 5215 Cooper Nichols

92 BBC 14:21.11 0207 Gus  Shugg

93 IGS 14:21.42 5212 Ethan Van Hengel-Waite

94 ACGS 14:26.90 3212 Jack  Madders

95 GT 14:27.58 4210 Liam Cox

96 IGS 14:31.89 5208 Noah Stevens

97 TGS 14:37.24 7208 Ryan W. Hogan

98 IGS 14:42.43 5214 Sean Machin

99 TGS 14:45.44 7205 James P. Bilbrough

100 IGS 14:50.37 5211 Thomas Kempster

101 IGS 14:54.47 5213 Brodie Seccombe

102 ACGS 14:56.36 3219 Milan Parshotham

103 IGS 15:02.76 5209 Aidan Cusworth

104 GT 15:02.84 4209 Aidan Johns

105 BBC 15:15.24 0208 Louis  Ryan

106 NC 15:17.41 6213 Ewen Lalor

107 TGS 15:21.63 7204 Thomas W. Beil

108 BBC 15:23.52 0210 Tom Taylor

109 ACGS 15:24.93 3218 Jesse Atu

110 IGS 16:10.42 5205 Nicholas Taber
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Overall College Finish Time Bib No Competitor

13 Years 1 TGS 10:46.92 7304 Teketel J. Tyson

2 TSS 11:17.86 8301 Harrison French

3 BBC 11:23.43 0300 Caleb  Rees

4 BBC 11:24.98 0301 Ben  Fenwicke

5 ACGS 11:41.00 3303 Aaron Prosser

6 ACGS 11:47.90 3304 Nathan Testa

7 TSS 11:49.72 8302 Luca Lee

8 ACGS 11:56.34 3306 Will Eaglesham

9 ACGS 11:57.20 3302 Daniel Orchard

10 BBC 11:58.76 0303 Oliver  Mitchell

11 TSS 12:01.21 8303 Joe Fuhrman

12 ACGS 12:03.44 3300 Oliver Farquhar

13 GT 12:15.70 4300 Ethan Wildermuth

14 TSS 12:25.56 8306 Wilson Statham

15 TSS 12:32.77 8304 Duke Robertson

16 TSS 12:39.44 8305 Harry Morrison

17 TSS 12:47.61 8308 Hamish Dight

18 BGS 12:58.57 1300 Max Brockhurst

19 NC 13:00.96 6300 Elliot Shepherd

20 TSS 13:04.00 8307 Felix Reynolds

21 BBC 13:12.74 0302 Jonathan  Heyes

22 TSS 13:15.27 8309 Finn Taylor

23 TGS 13:20.11 7301 William J. Harmsworth

24 NC 13:22.46 6309 Campbell Duncan

25 TGS 13:23.46 7302 Lachlan D. Smith

26 TGS 13:27.72 7303 Campbell M. Snow

27 NC 13:32.99 6306 Harry Van Der Meer

28 IGS 13:36.13 5302 Tim Gibb

29 ACGS 13:39.62 3305 Henry Caswell

30 TGS 13:43.26 7300 William J. Edwards

31 BGS 13:45.59 1301 Adrian Brown

32 BBC 13:46.12 0304 Oliver Dukino

33 GT 13:47.89 4301 Patrick Monckton

34 IGS 13:53.50 5307 Finlay Rush

35 NC 13:53.78 6310 Tom Enders

36 NC 14:02.50 6301 Harry Ledwidge

37 NC 14:04.97 6311 Lachlan Miller

38 IGS 14:11.30 5303 Maximus Schulz

39 GT 14:25.27 4303 Flinn McHugh
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13 Years 40 GT 14:34.16 4302 Declan Fisher

41 NC 14:40.38 6304 Cooper  Webster

42 NC 14:43.38 6302 Justin Haddrell

43 IGS 14:44.80 5304 Jack Webber
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ACGS
10 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 6 6 08:02.75 3001 Nicholas  Bloomfield

2 9 9 08:15.38 3002 Wallace Rylance

3 12 12 08:25.99 3003 Blake Stieper

4 15 15 08:30.17 3004 Joel Wilson

5 22 22 08:38.46 3007 Lachlan  Hobbes

6 27 27 08:43.67 3005 Blake  Fitzgerald

7 41 09:06.14 3009 Ted  Deeb

8 45 09:13.53 3006 Darcy  Foreman

9 52 09:26.30 3008 William  Mitchell

10 65 09:50.76 3013 Edward Morgan

11 72 10:06.69 3010 Joshua  Payne

12 79 10:23.51 3015 Edward  Benjamin

13 82 10:31.20 3011 James  Patino 

14 83 10:32.53 3014 Jiles Cameron

15 84 10:33.95 3016 Kane  Bond 

Sum Places 91

Points 8

11 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 3 3 11:34.47 3100 John Boreham

2 11 11 12:17.37 3101 Jay Fisher

3 16 16 12:36.40 3107 Maxwell Taylor

4 20 20 12:41.00 3103 Matthew  Greenwood

5 28 29 12:51.91 3105 Jordan  Gibb

6 30 33 13:01.35 3102 Dominic Horwood

7 36 13:04.43 3106 Thomas Jensen

8 37 13:05.70 3111 George Stoddart

9 48 13:18.90 3110 Kai  Taylor

10 49 13:19.59 3112 William  Baldwin

11 54 13:29.45 3104 William  Hume

12 61 13:41.11 3116 Joe  Kruger

13 64 13:42.84 3109 Fraser Land

14 65 13:42.88 3115 Reilly  Gutteridge

15 67 13:48.64 3118 Louis  Weekes

16 68 13:49.96 3119 Matthew  Seaborn 

17 71 13:55.29 3108 Lachlan  Fagan

18 74 14:00.11 3114 Jack Anning

19 84 14:22.77 3113 Thomas Rosengren
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20 85 14:23.40 3117 Patrick  Rankin

Sum Places 108

Points 7

ACGS
12 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 1 1 10:52.98 3200 Ky Robinson 

2 3 3 10:57.89 3201 Jake  Bible 

3 5 5 11:05.93 3205 John  Earnshaw

4 6 6 11:08.90 3203 Sam  Johnston

5 8 8 11:18.99 3202 Max  Rylance

6 12 12 11:33.28 3204 Jack  Bloomfield

7 14 11:44.49 3214 Tom Kendall

8 18 12:04.68 3206 Henry  Wilson 

9 30 12:25.40 3207 Isaac Parry

10 33 12:27.26 3209 Fergus Russell

11 36 12:31.29 3208 Max Kruger

12 39 12:36.28 3210 Harry  Shaw

13 81 13:53.30 3211 Andrew Lee

14 94 14:26.90 3212 Jack  Madders

15 102 14:56.36 3219 Milan Parshotham

16 109 15:24.93 3218 Jesse Atu

Sum Places 35

Points 10

13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 5 5 11:41.00 3303 Aaron Prosser

2 6 6 11:47.90 3304 Nathan Testa

3 8 8 11:56.34 3306 Will Eaglesham

4 9 9 11:57.20 3302 Daniel Orchard

5 12 12 12:03.44 3300 Oliver Farquhar

6 26 29 13:39.62 3305 Henry Caswell

Sum Places 66

Points 8

Page 2 of 16

Report 6Complete By College

2014 GPS Cross Country Championships Y5-7



BBC
10 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 5 5 07:59.42 0001 Tom Hartley

2 7 7 08:03.71 0000 Lachlan Wilson

3 18 18 08:35.59 0003 Will Addis

4 21 21 08:38.40 0004 Diesel Herrington

5 24 24 08:39.85 0002 Charlie Mills

6 26 26 08:43.62 0006 Luca De Stafani

7 31 08:49.58 0005 Tom Walk

8 39 09:05.65 0007 Aidan Walsh

9 57 09:35.90 0010 Cadell Rees

10 61 09:37.98 0009 Toby Cleary

11 71 10:03.80 0008 James Khan

12 77 10:17.16 0011 Ryan Lawrence

Sum Places 101

Points 7

11 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 5 5 11:41.83 0100 Gus  Gannon

2 9 9 12:14.65 0101 Mitchell  Yarde

3 23 23 12:43.25 0106 George  Dance

4 25 26 12:45.98 0103 Archie  Bromell

5 26 27 12:47.34 0102 Daniel Mason

6 32 38 13:06.60 0104 Ben  Davies

7 52 13:26.23 0109 Joshua  Bird

8 70 13:52.92 0105 Ben Ward

9 81 14:13.35 0108 Matthew  Jansen

10 89 14:26.57 0107 Sebby  Cooper-Williams

11 113 22:41.81 0111 Angus  Scroggie

Sum Places 120

Points 6

12 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 2 2 10:56.40 0200 Will O'Meara

2 20 22 12:10.42 0201 Max  Bennett

3 34 40 12:38.52 0202 Finn  Curtis

4 37 45 12:55.15 0205 Matthew  Bill

5 39 53 13:07.30 0204 Tom Clarke

6 40 56 13:14.48 0206 Jamie  Finlay
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7 60 13:19.68 0212 James Mann

8 66 13:28.37 0203 Luca  Robertson

9 85 14:09.18 0209 Nicholas  Mungomery

10 92 14:21.11 0207 Gus  Shugg

11 105 15:15.24 0208 Louis  Ryan

12 108 15:23.52 0210 Tom Taylor

Sum Places 172

Points 4

BBC
13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 3 3 11:23.43 0300 Caleb  Rees

2 4 4 11:24.98 0301 Ben  Fenwicke

3 10 10 11:58.76 0303 Oliver  Mitchell

4 19 21 13:12.74 0302 Jonathan  Heyes

5 29 32 13:46.12 0304 Oliver Dukino

6 0 DNF

Sum Places 65

Points 0
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BGS
10 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 20 20 08:36.63 1000 Harry Snape

2 25 25 08:43.38 1003 Sebastian Pherous

3 36 37 08:58.61 1001 Tom Strooper

4 38 42 09:06.32 1005 Scott Evans

5 47 74 10:08.97 1004 William Douglas

6 48 78 10:20.84 1002 Charlie Bassingthwaighte

Sum Places 214

Points 2

11 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 1 1 11:30.27 1100 Angus Pearn

2 7 7 12:02.41 1101 Hugo Gandhi

3 19 19 12:39.49 1102 Noah Walker

4 21 21 12:41.98 1103 Louis Quin

5 27 28 12:49.51 1105 James Tam

6 31 35 13:03.83 1107 Harry Logan

7 66 13:47.52 1108 Lachlan MacNicol

8 72 13:55.77 1104 Conan Trewin

9 73 13:55.80 1110 Dermot  Fitzgerald

10 75 14:01.31 1109 Matthew Pyman

11 77 14:09.33 1113 Bencent Lee

12 110 16:28.12 1106 Thomas Fennon

Sum Places 106

Points 8

12 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 10 10 11:22.99 1200 Will Chapman

2 11 11 11:29.52 1201 Ben Chambers

3 14 15 11:45.50 1203 Jaedyn Tucker

4 16 17 12:03.18 1202 Oscar Mower

5 24 26 12:15.89 1204 Oscar Keir

6 32 37 12:32.24 1205 Matthew Allison

7 67 13:29.68 1208 Tom Cox

8 71 13:34.13 1213 Teddie Mower

9 73 13:38.15 1206 Archer Halliday
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10 75 13:40.64 1207 Harrison Palmer

Sum Places 107

Points 8

BGS
13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 17 18 12:58.57 1300 Max Brockhurst

2 28 31 13:45.59 1301 Adrian Brown

3 0 DNF

4 0 DNF

5 0 DNF

6 0 DNF

Sum Places 45

Points 0
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GT
10 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 17 17 08:32.82 4001 Samuel Kosanic

2 19 19 08:35.94 4000 Thomas Cockerill

3 37 38 09:03.73 4002 Frederick Marshall

4 42 47 09:16.41 4003 Archibald Baynton

5 44 53 09:27.21 4006 Toby Kennedy

6 45 54 09:31.15 4004 Thomas Kirk

7 64 09:46.66 4007 Harry Forster

8 73 10:07.11 4008 Harry Ward

9 85 10:36.55 4005 Baden Forster

Sum Places 204

Points 3

11 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 6 6 11:59.37 4100 Griffin Kelly

2 18 18 12:37.91 4108 Tobias Snell

3 22 22 12:42.89 4102 William Robinson

4 37 44 13:12.63 4104 James Panizza

5 38 46 13:13.67 4103 Ignatius Rotundo

6 42 53 13:27.30 4101 Andrew Russell

7 56 13:32.87 4105 Xavier Thomas

8 62 13:41.54 4109 Lachlan Kennedy

9 80 14:12.90 4112 William McAvoy

10 82 14:17.20 4106 Sebastian Watson

11 91 14:29.50 4113 Nicholas Landford

12 92 14:42.99 4107 Oliver Nash

13 94 14:53.86 4116 Joseph Wenck

14 100 15:22.74 4115 Anton Saunders

15 102 15:29.34 4111 D'arcy Long

16 104 15:36.60 4114 Orlando Wightman

17 108 16:16.56 4110 John Holohan

18 111 17:16.59 4119 Joseph Douglas

Sum Places 163

Points 5

12 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 9 9 11:21.93 4200 Cory Eglinton

2 15 16 11:52.32 4202 Lachlan Kosanic
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3 17 19 12:05.15 4204 Harry Xavier

4 18 20 12:05.40 4205 Joshua O'Kane

5 23 25 12:13.93 4203 Patrick Cockerill

6 27 29 12:22.26 4201 Jack Pilgrim

7 48 13:01.37 4208 Patrick Petrie-Repar

8 76 13:43.45 4207 Jack Kelly

9 95 14:27.58 4210 Liam Cox

10 104 15:02.84 4209 Aidan Johns

Sum Places 109

Points 7

GT
13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 13 13 12:15.70 4300 Ethan Wildermuth

2 30 33 13:47.89 4301 Patrick Monckton

3 36 39 14:25.27 4303 Flinn McHugh

4 37 40 14:34.16 4302 Declan Fisher

5 0 DNF

6 0 DNF

Sum Places 116

Points 0
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IGS
10 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 8 8 08:11.62 5000 Jared Wilkinson

2 13 13 08:26.91 5014 Thomas Stancy

3 34 35 08:55.33 5003 Hunter Osborne

4 39 43 09:08.28 5002 William Burke

5 43 48 09:18.35 5001 Kadec MacKinney

6 46 67 09:57.77 5007 Jackson Reynolds

7 68 10:00.74 5006 Kyan Harrison

8 69 10:00.84 5005 Campbell Moore

9 76 10:14.30 5010 Jacob Fowler

10 80 10:23.94 5008 Quinn Hardy

11 87 11:09.18 5009 Harrison Brampton

12 90 11:32.51 5013 Ryan Wallace

Sum Places 183

Points 4

11 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 2 2 11:33.31 5100 Isaac Bracker

2 35 41 13:09.20 5103 Thomas Braga

3 40 50 13:20.62 5102 Isaiah Creed

4 46 79 14:11.89 5115 Mason Storer

5 47 95 15:00.30 5108 Cooper Jenner

6 48 96 15:03.30 5112 Mitchell Litzow

7 105 15:40.60 5118 Jack  Fanshawe

8 109 16:26.16 5116 EJ Horsey

Sum Places 218

Points 2

12 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 36 44 12:51.28 5204 Gabriel Wolvetang

2 42 64 13:25.71 5201 Timothy Pallett

3 45 78 13:49.54 5203 Ethan Amos

4 46 87 14:12.47 5206 Christian Krause

5 47 88 14:13.33 5207 Fergus Berry

6 48 91 14:20.14 5215 Cooper Nichols

7 93 14:21.42 5212 Ethan Van Hengel-Waite

8 96 14:31.89 5208 Noah Stevens

9 98 14:42.43 5214 Sean Machin
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10 100 14:50.37 5211 Thomas Kempster

11 101 14:54.47 5213 Brodie Seccombe

12 103 15:02.76 5209 Aidan Cusworth

13 110 16:10.42 5205 Nicholas Taber

Sum Places 264

Points 2

IGS
13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 25 28 13:36.13 5302 Tim Gibb

2 31 34 13:53.50 5307 Finlay Rush

3 35 38 14:11.30 5303 Maximus Schulz

4 38 43 14:44.80 5304 Jack Webber

5 0 DNF

6 0 DNF

Sum Places 129

Points 0
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NC
10 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 2 2 07:40.55 6000 Alex Kluck

2 3 3 07:48.92 6001 Malachi Tuck

3 4 4 07:53.00 6002 Henry Cliff

4 14 14 08:28.84 6004 Sam Rogers

5 30 30 08:47.00 6005 Jack Carmichael

6 33 34 08:54.23 6003 Ciaran Casey

7 40 09:05.76 6012 Bill Hutchinson

8 50 09:23.45 6006 Morgan Chippendale

9 55 09:33.52 6007 Tom Balkin

10 56 09:34.93 6009 Maximus Morrow-Woods

11 70 10:01.29 6008 Eddie Ryan

12 88 11:09.97 6010 Sam Morris

13 89 11:13.90 6011 Mikey  Dechphant

Sum Places 86

Points 10

11 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 4 4 11:40.21 6100 Lewis Cammack

2 8 8 12:04.46 6101 Will Cartwright

3 12 12 12:18.48 6110 Daniel Carroll

4 14 14 12:30.34 6106 Zac Paulik

5 15 15 12:36.25 6105 Jaisson Angalo

6 24 24 12:44.62 6119 Aidan Thompson

7 25 12:44.69 6104 Zac Smullen

8 30 12:53.11 6102 Lachlan Hill-Lewis

9 32 13:00.50 6111 Charlie McDonald

10 34 13:02.81 6107 Chris Maher

11 42 13:09.82 6109 Eamon Gerrard-Stace

12 45 13:13.13 6103 Byron Smith

13 57 13:35.18 6115 Will Templeton

14 58 13:37.62 6112 James Clark

15 59 13:38.00 6108 Tom Drahm

16 76 14:02.31 6116 Thomas McCarthy

17 93 14:45.38 6117 Joe Picone

18 112 22:04.85 6118 Shannen Gerard-Solker

Sum Places 77

Points 10
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NC
12 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 4 4 11:03.10 6200 Ben Lonergan

2 19 21 12:08.73 6201 Harry Rigby

3 28 31 12:25.91 6211 Xavier Nicolaidis

4 29 32 12:26.12 6207 Josh Tomlinson

5 31 35 12:30.28 6206 Jazz Born

6 33 38 12:35.56 6202 Ben Harrison

7 42 12:48.29 6216 Michael Jones

8 43 12:49.73 6218 Alex Desmond

9 49 13:01.50 6210 Bailey Dando

10 50 13:04.31 6205 Nicholas White

11 52 13:06.30 6217 Mckinley Baker

12 54 13:08.76 6208 Darcy Carmody

13 55 13:11.39 6204 Hugo Allen

14 57 13:15.61 6203 Ben Fraser

15 62 13:23.98 6219 Hunter O'Sullivan

16 63 13:24.42 6212 Charlie Coote

17 69 13:32.18 6209 Gabe Allen

18 106 15:17.41 6213 Ewen Lalor

Sum Places 144

Points 5

13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 18 19 13:00.96 6300 Elliot Shepherd

2 21 24 13:22.46 6309 Campbell Duncan

3 24 27 13:32.99 6306 Harry Van Der Meer

4 32 35 13:53.78 6310 Tom Enders

5 33 36 14:02.50 6301 Harry Ledwidge

6 34 37 14:04.97 6311 Lachlan Miller

7 41 14:40.38 6304 Cooper  Webster

8 42 14:43.38 6302 Justin Haddrell

Sum Places 162

Points 7
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TGS
10 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 10 10 08:16.64 7008 Sam T Raccanello

2 16 16 08:31.56 7010 Samuel J Schriek

3 23 23 08:39.20 7004 Alexander Kiers

4 28 28 08:45.53 7011 Jack R Statton

5 40 44 09:11.73 7012 Nicholas J Willingham

6 41 46 09:14.62 7003 Benjamin J Hood

7 49 09:22.20 7009 Thomas H Russell

8 58 09:36.70 7000 Archibald Craig

9 60 09:37.92 7007 Fred Perry

10 62 09:41.35 7005 Angus S Mohr

11 81 10:27.66 7006 Adam J Peacock

12 86 10:54.60 7001 Mitchell R Crook

Sum Places 158

Points 5

11 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 13 13 12:18.60 7107 Harry G. Maclean

2 29 31 12:58.00 7103 Michael P Girdler

3 36 43 13:11.40 7100 Samuel P Apel

4 39 47 13:15.90 7114 Shelby L. Ward

5 41 51 13:23.25 7104 Sebastian Hulme-Peake

6 45 69 13:52.19 7111 Oliver W.D. Schubert

7 78 14:10.25 7106 Oliver R. Jillett

8 83 14:17.26 7115 Max H. Williams

9 86 14:24.70 7112 Archie J. Steele

10 90 14:26.68 7109 Kelson J. O'Rourke

11 97 15:07.20 7110 Harry C. Sargood

12 102 15:29.34 7113 Angus W. Storie

13 106 15:50.32 7105 William M.H. Hurn

Sum Places 203

Points 3

12 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 22 24 12:13.41 7214 Sean T. Reed

2 26 28 12:21.80 7210 Connor R. McLeod

3 30 34 12:27.78 7209 Patrick J.L. McKay

4 41 58 13:19.36 7200 Jaken L. French
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5 43 68 13:31.40 7212 Samuel R. Noye

6 44 70 13:33.78 7211 Elijah J. McRae

7 74 13:39.87 7202 Eli H. Adams

8 80 13:52.98 7203 Benjamin Z. Beccaria

9 83 14:05.23 7207 Thomas H. Heath

10 90 14:19.97 7213 Sam S. Pegler

11 97 14:37.24 7208 Ryan W. Hogan

12 99 14:45.44 7205 James P. Bilbrough

13 107 15:21.63 7204 Thomas W. Beil

Sum Places 206

Points 3

TGS
13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 1 1 10:46.92 7304 Teketel J. Tyson

2 20 23 13:20.11 7301 William J. Harmsworth

3 22 25 13:23.46 7302 Lachlan D. Smith

4 23 26 13:27.72 7303 Campbell M. Snow

5 27 30 13:43.26 7300 William J. Edwards

6 0 DNF

Sum Places 93

Points 0
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TSS
10 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 1 1 07:30.90 8001 Oscar  Rutherford

2 11 11 08:22.89 8013 Aymeric H  Urbain

3 29 29 08:45.94 8002 Dane Lenhdorf

4 31 32 08:50.80 8011 Joshua Boyle

5 32 33 08:53.44 8003 Ryan Kennedy

6 35 36 08:57.18 8012 Afie Baird

7 51 09:24.86 8009 Tae Yoon

8 59 09:37.74 8007 Lachlan Lane

9 63 09:41.63 8008 Samuel Wolfenden

10 66 09:51.75 8005 Liam O'Connor

11 75 10:11.21 8006 Lachlan Free

Sum Places 139

Points 6

11 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 10 10 12:15.47 8102 Zach Elvin

2 17 17 12:36.97 8101 Liberato Vinaccia

3 33 39 13:07.80 8103 Louis Chabert

4 34 40 13:08.24 8110 Lachlan Goldie

5 43 55 13:31.89 8107 Joshua Statham

6 44 60 13:38.25 8105 Sam Robinson

7 63 13:42.12 8111 Harry Stapleton

8 87 14:25.87 8114 Kyle Price

9 88 14:26.54 8109 Will Abbott

10 98 15:16.98 8115 Blake Wilson

11 99 15:20.14 8112 Judd Ransby

12 101 15:24.97 8108 Tim Murdoch

13 107 16:03.24 8113 Oliver Taylor

Sum Places 181

Points 4

12 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 7 7 11:11.74 8213 James Smith

2 13 13 11:35.80 8201 Michael Ohori

3 21 23 12:12.66 8217 Jo Devlin

4 25 27 12:17.70 8216 Brandon Botting

5 35 41 12:46.18 8203 Max Fuhrmann
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6 38 46 12:55.35 8215 Will Purcell

7 47 12:57.69 8205 Kai Kanemura

8 51 13:04.85 8209 Lewis Cole

9 59 13:19.65 8214 Milo Smith

10 61 13:22.16 8219 Will Taylor

11 65 13:26.96 8218 Ryven Ewing

12 72 13:36.71 8204 Peter Wolfenden

13 77 13:45.59 8211 Jack Hocart

14 79 13:52.16 8207 Judd van der Laan

15 82 13:55.84 8206 Harry King

16 84 14:05.90 8210 Brandon McPhee

17 86 14:10.18 8212 Michael van der Schyff

18 89 14:18.98 8208 Jonathan Burnett

Sum Places 139

Points 6

TSS
13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 2 2 11:17.86 8301 Harrison French

2 7 7 11:49.72 8302 Luca Lee

3 11 11 12:01.21 8303 Joe Fuhrman

4 14 14 12:25.56 8306 Wilson Statham

5 15 15 12:32.77 8304 Duke Robertson

6 16 16 12:39.44 8305 Harry Morrison

7 17 12:47.61 8308 Hamish Dight

8 20 13:04.00 8307 Felix Reynolds

9 22 13:15.27 8309 Finn Taylor

Sum Places 65

Points 10
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